
2017 Under 13 Boys Outdoor Carnival
28 Sep - 8 Oct 2017

Perth

Appointment Sheet - 7 October 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
55 07 Oct 2017 09:30 Pool PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria Blue Navy Navy Orange Green

South Australia Red Navy Yellow Grey
Umpires YEATES Angus (AUS) NEWELL Hayden (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SHORT Jack (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BURNETT Garry (AUS)

Technical Officer BLATHERWICK Stephen (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
56 07 Oct 2017 11:30 Pool PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Tasmania Green Green Green Gold

New South Wales Stars Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple
Umpires COLE Harrison (AUS) CHAUHAN Oliver (AUS)

Reserve Umpire CARTER Tom (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BURNETT Garry (AUS)

Technical Officer BLATHERWICK Stephen (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
57 07 Oct 2017 13:30 Pool PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland Cutters Maroon Maroon Maroon Purple
Northern Territory Ochre Black Ochre Fluro Green

Umpires POWER Toby (AUS) SYMINGTON Riley (AUS)
Reserve Umpire SHORT Jack (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges COLEMAN Brianna (AUS)
Technical Officer BURGES Amanda (AUS)

Tournament Director
KAY Rodney (AUS)

Page 1 of 2
Copyright © 2024 Hockey Australia (2024/08/15 02:22)

http://www.altiusrt.com


2017 Under 13 Boys Outdoor Carnival
28 Sep - 8 Oct 2017

Perth

Appointment Sheet - 7 October 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
58 07 Oct 2017 15:30 Pool PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Australia Storm Black Black Yellow Grey
Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Purple

Umpires HOOD Sebastian (AUS) FINCH Will (AUS)
Reserve Umpire CARTER Tom (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges DOWNING Jim (AUS)
Technical Officer BROWNING Lorraine (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
59 07 Oct 2017 17:30 Pool PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Western Australia Lightning Yellow Black Yellow Grey
New South Wales Lions Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple

Umpires MCALISTER Michael (AUS) BLAMEY Jay (AUS)
Reserve Umpire FINCH Will (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges COLEMAN Brianna (AUS)
Technical Officer BURGES Amanda (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
60 07 Oct 2017 19:30 Pool PItch 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria White White Navy Orange Green

Queensland Sabre Maroon Maroon Maroon Purple
Umpires NEWELL Hayden (AUS) CARTER Tom (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HOOD Sebastian (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges GILDERS Chris (AUS)

Technical Officer BURGES Amanda (AUS)
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Tournament Director
KAY Rodney (AUS)
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